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Statement for the period (From : 01-01-2018  To : 23-12-2018)

Date Ref Perticulars Debit Credit Balance

Opening Balance 0 

2018-08-18 HD/HR/605/18-19 Sale 60811 0 60811 Dr
2018-08-23 HD/HR/628/18-19 Sale 23166 0 83977 Dr
2018-08-25 HD/HR/632/18-19 Sale 51984 0 135961 Dr
2018-08-25 HD/HR/633/18-19 Sale 21026 0 156987 Dr
2018-08-30 HD/HR/643/18-19 Sale 163871 0 320858 Dr
2018-08-31 HD/HR/649/18-19 Sale 47480 0 368338 Dr
2018-09-06 HD/HR/657/18-19 Sale 74537 0 442875 Dr
2018-09-12 HD/HR/664/18-19 Sale 51557 0 494432 Dr
2018-10-04 HD/HR/740/18-19 Sale 73443 0 567875 Dr
2018-10-11 HAIER/1419/18-19  (Cheque :CH NO- 008774) 0 50000 517875 Dr
2018-10-13 HD/HR/770/18-19 Sale 57034 0 574909 Dr
2018-10-13 HD/HR/772/18-19 Sale 28794 0 603703 Dr
2018-10-20 HAIER/1473/18-19  (Cheque :CH NO- 008792) 0 100000 503703 Dr
2018-10-29 HAIER/1518/18-19  (Cheque :CH NO-008788) 0 50000 453703 Dr
2018-10-31 HD/HR/808/18-19 Sale 47120 0 500823 Dr
2018-11-12 HAIER/1571/18-19  (Cheque :CH NO- 008803) 0 100000 400823 Dr
2018-12-03 HAIER/1677/18-19  (Cheque :NO. 008796) 0 50000 350823 Dr
2018-12-13 HAIER/1724/18-19  (Cheque :NO. 008824) 0 68500 282323 Dr
2018-12-20 HAIER/1757/18-19  (Cheque :NO. 011743) 0 25900 256423 Dr

Total 700823  444400


